OGECHI ANIEGBOKA

ACTOR

AGE: 28YRS

WEIGHT: 63KG

HEIGHT: 51

PLAYING AGE: 16 -30
EYE COLOUR: BROWN
HAIR COLOUR: BLACK
NATIONALITY: NIGERIAN

CONTACT

e LAGOS NIGERIA (ABLE TO
TRAVEL)

® (08138639303

® ogeaniegboka@gmail.com

® @0Ogeaniegboka

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH —
IGBO I
PIDGIN I

OTHER SKILL

TV PRESENTING IS

2015

2018

2018

2019

2020

2022

2023

PROJECTS

TITLE: MUTED (SHORT FILM)

CHARACTER: CHIOMA

PRODUCTION: RHEMA HILLS PRODUCTION
DIRECTOR: SIR RHEMA

TITLE: TEN VIRGINS (FEATURE FILM)

CHARACTER: ROLI

PRODUCTION: B CONCEPT NETWORK PRODUCTION
DIRECTOR: BLESSING EGBE

TITLE: TOUCH A CELL (RADIO DRAMA)
CHARACTER: SANDRA

PRODUCTION: ORNAMENT MEDIA
DIRECTOR: MAGNUS AGHE

TITLE: MAN PIKIN (TV SERIES)
CHARACTER: KETURAH NNADI|
PRODUCTION: PIN POINT MEDIA
DIRECTOR: CHRIS IHIDERO

TITLE: FANCY TEENS (WEB SERIES)

CHARACTER: AMAKA OKERE

PRODUCTION: B CONCEPT NETWORK PRODUCTION
DIRECTOR: BLESSING EGBE

TITLE: COLD FEET (SHORT FILM)
CHARACTER: MAMA
PRODUCTION: ECLECTIC 21
DIRECTOR: AYO OGUNDIPE

TITLE: MAN PIKIN S3 (TV SERIES)
CHARACTER: KETURAH NNADI
PRODUCTION: PIN POINT MEDIA



